
CLAIM SETTLEMENT DETAILS OF PENSIONERS  DURING THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2022 

Sl.
No claimid UHIDNO 

Memberna

me 

MainMemn

ame 

relations

hip 

ClaimT

ype 

 

claimamo

unt  

 

IncurredAm

ount  Chequeno 

chequed

ate 

claimSta

tus 

1 
22071300

264 

OIC.1445321

4 

Sumathy 

Nelson 

Sumathy 

Nelson Self MR 

       

41,044  

             

35,000  

N2442221006

17006 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

2 
22081900

695 

OIC.1877061

6 

G Surendran 

Nair 

G Surendran 

Nair Self MR 

         

9,961  

               

9,961  

N2442221006

16893 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

3 
22071100

235 

OIC.OIC4091

6638 

Chandrasek

haran P K 

Chandrasek

haran P K Self MR 

       

33,825  

             

29,708  

N2442221006

16829 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

4 
22071300

283 

OIC.1445321

4 

Sumathy 

Nelson 

Sumathy 

Nelson Self MR 

       

38,100  

             

35,000  

N2442221006

17009 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

5 
22072600

821 

OIC.OIC4452

7192 Soudamini T Vijayan E V   Spouse MR 

       

69,758  

             

34,279  

N2442221006

16835 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

6 
22081600

497 

OIC.OIC4606

3779 Mohanan M Mohanan M Self MR 

       

12,955  

               

9,654  

N2442221006

00061 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

7 
22072100

022 

OIC.1725181

0 C Sheeja 

K P 

Satheesa 

Kumar   Spouse MR 

         

8,420  

               

8,420  

N2452221023

62757 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

8 
22081901

057 

OIC.1445101

4 

Beena 

Alexander 

Alexander 

Kuruvilla Spouse MR 

       

54,259  

             

49,468  

N2492221078

87491 

6-Sep-

22 Settled 

9 
22062700

738 

OIC.OIC4072

6629 

Reghuvaran 

P V 

Reghuvaran 

P V Self MR 

       

12,366  

             

11,399  

N2492221078

74145 

6-Sep-

22 Settled 

10 
22080100

369 

OIC.1725157

4 Lissy M C Chakko Spouse MR 

       

24,770  

             

19,955  

N2492221078

87532 

6-Sep-

22 Settled 

11 
22081700

910 

OIC.1877085

5 

Sudharaj C 

K 

Sudharaj C 

K Self MR 

       

38,988  

             

36,032  

N2492221078

87469 

6-Sep-

22 Settled 

12 
22072100

237 

OIC.OIC4606

3779 Mohanan M Mohanan M Self MR 

     

193,214  

           

184,471  

N2562221186

60084 

13-Sep-

22 Settled 

13 
22071301

109 

OIC.1877077

3 Radha Babu Babu A V Spouse MR 

         

5,509  

               

5,509  

N2572221201

93772 

14-Sep-

22 Settled 



14 
22083001

056 

OIC.1445247

6 

Shanmugha

n Aachari 

Shanmugha

n Aachari Self MR 

       

45,416  

             

40,079  

N2572221201

98731 

14-Sep-

22 Settled 

15 
22082500

864 

OIC.1725180

8 

Vanaja 

Rajan Rajan M Spouse MR 

       

24,144  

             

20,841  

N2572221201

93504 

14-Sep-

22 Settled 

16 
22081100

759 

OIC.1445247

6 

Shanmugha

n Aachari 

Shanmugha

n Aachari Self MR 

       

97,707  

             

71,769  

N2582221220

00261 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

17 
22082200

358 

OIC.1445247

6 

Shanmugha

n Aachari 

Shanmugha

n Aachari Self MR 

       

52,776  

             

46,743  

N2582221220

00262 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

18 
22080400

294 

OIC.1445250

9 K S Moosa K S Moosa Self MR 

       

50,261  

             

38,215  

N2632221272

23486 

20-Sep-

22 Settled 

19 
22082400

225 

OIC.1445137

9 

A 

Vijayakuma

ri 

Balasubram

anian Spouse MR 

     

269,461  

           

200,000  

N2632221272

28782 

20-Sep-

22 Settled 

20 
22082600

800 

OIC.OIC4558

1925 

Pushpangad

han T K K V Lethika Spouse MR 

       

24,430  

             

15,917  

N2632221272

32475 

20-Sep-

22 Settled 

21 
22082900

452 

OIC.1502526

6 

Abdul 

Rashid M A   

Abdul 

Rashid M A   Self MR 

       

16,935  

             

15,126  

N2632221272

32472 

20-Sep-

22 Settled 

22 
22082501

085 

OIC.OIC4566

7402 

Prasannaku

mari S 

Prasannaku

mari S Self MR 

       

32,274  

             

31,634  

N2652221301

15087 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 

  
         
949,180    

            

Sl.
No claimid UHIDNO 

Memberna

me 

MainMemn

ame 

relations

hip 

ClaimT

ype 

 

claimamo

unt  

 

IncurredAm

ount  Chequeno 

chequed

ate 

claimSta

tus 

1 
22080300

206 

OIC.1877090

0 

Babu 

Achary J 

Babu 

Achary J Self PP 

       

44,646  

             

40,604  

N2442221006

17104 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

2 
22071101

112 

OIC.1445159

9 

P K 

Sahadevan   

P K 

Sahadevan   Self PP 

       

19,500  

             

19,500  

N2442221006

00065 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

3 
22072601

112 

OIC.1528990

2 

Fathima 

Beeran C P Beeran Spouse PP 

       

27,400  

             

25,395  

N2442221006

00062 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

4 
22080801

245 

OIC.OIC4566

7432 P Madhavan P Madhavan Self PP 

       

65,615  

             

14,030  

N2442221006

00063 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

5 
22072501

016 

OIC.1445301

0 

Sherina 

Beevi A 

C A Kunju 

Muhammed Spouse PP 

       

19,799  

             

18,557  

N2442221006

00064 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 



6 
22080200

302 

OIC.OIC4369

8016 Devarajan C Devarajan C Self PP 

       

28,000  

             

28,000  

N2442221006

16850 

1-Sep-

22 Settled 

7 
22081800

984 

OIC.OIC4369

8171 

Vanithakum

ari K 

Viswambhar

an P Spouse PP 

     

184,131  

           

166,472  

N2452221023

62731 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

8 
22082000

558 

OIC.1445312

8 

K N Sathya 

Narayanan 

K N Sathya 

Narayanan Self PP 

       

33,518  

             

29,289  

N2452221023

62835 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

9 
22080801

234 

OIC.1445198

1 

Merlin 

Kuriakose 

K J 

Kuriakose Spouse PP 

       

20,010  

             

16,152  

N2452221023

70808 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

10 
22082000

232 

OIC.OIC4091

6670 Devadas P I Devadas P I Self PP 

       

46,000  

             

46,000  

N2452221023

62831 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

11 
22081500

358 

OIC.1445346

0 

Rahim Kutty 

A 

Rahim Kutty 

A Self PP 

       

35,687  

             

32,245  

N2452221023

62689 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

12 
22082300

071 

OIC.OIC4369

8130 

Kumaran K 

P Kali O C Spouse PP 

       

70,916  

             

52,663  209021162317 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

13 
22081801

232 

OIC.2101184

8 Anitha K 

Raghavan N 

K Spouse PP 

       

17,623  

             

15,670  

N2452221023

62734 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

14 
22072800

012 

OIC.1725938

3 

Uthaman V 

C 

Uthaman V 

C Self PP 

       

22,633  

             

20,736  

N2452221023

70807 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

15 
22081200

752 

OIC.1502519

2 

V 

Thankaman

y 

G 

Prabhakaran Spouse PP 

       

22,235  

             

17,174  

N2452221023

62690 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

16 
22081500

316 

OIC.1445272

1 

P Krishnan 

Nair 

P Krishnan 

Nair Self PP 

       

35,473  

             

32,378  

N2452221023

62724 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

17 
22081600

435 

OIC.1445153

1 

Santhakuma

ri F Sunil A S Spouse PP 

       

32,000  

             

32,000  

N2452221023

62726 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

18 
22070700

168 

OIC.1445222

4 

P V 

Narayanan   

P V 

Narayanan   Self PP 

       

19,564  

             

19,564  

N2452221023

62755 

2-Sep-

22 Settled 

19 
22082600

246 

OIC.1725175

7 K Y Antony Jayasree S Spouse PP 

       

37,682  

             

33,933  

N2492221078

87420 

6-Sep-

22 Settled 

20 
22081900

744 

OIC.OIC4566

7455 

Sugathan T 

G 

Sugathan T 

G Self PP 

       

97,482  

             

77,617  

N2562221186

52989 

13-Sep-

22 Settled 

21 
22052600

184 

OIC.1445153

7 

Thressiamm

a Johny Johny P P Spouse PP 

       

37,000  

             

35,000  

N2572221201

93730 

14-Sep-

22 Settled 

22 
22082000

155 

OIC.1445157

5 

Soosamma 

John 

Soosamma 

John Self PP 

       

56,613  

             

41,965  

N2572221201

93692 

14-Sep-

22 Settled 



23 
22082700

619 

OIC.OIC4388

3818 Prameela A 

Prabhakaran 

Elian Spouse PP 

       

78,192  

             

62,825  

N2582221220

11298 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

24 
22080800

458 

OIC.OIC4369

8260 Sathyan N P Sathyan N P Self PP 

       

62,034  

             

59,603  

N2582221220

15972 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

25 
22080900

404 

OIC.1445311

1 K R Alli K R Alli Self PP 

       

52,989  

             

46,722  

N2582221220

16098 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

26 
22081000

137 

OIC.1445313

2 Alias P Alias P Self PP 

       

32,709  

             

30,587  

N2582221220

15970 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

27 
22082200

317 

OIC.1502519

2 

V 

Thankaman

y 

G 

Prabhakaran Spouse PP 

       

53,688  

             

46,498  

N2582221220

16013 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

28 
22081000

425 

OIC.1725936

6 

L 

Santhamma 

L 

Santhamma Self PP 

       

28,349  

             

24,576  

N2582221220

16042 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

29 
22080301

231 

OIC.OIC4369

8160 Rajendran D   Rajendran D   Self PP 

       

11,970  

             

11,970  

N2582221220

16100 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

30 
22082000

345 

OIC.1445390

0 B Omana B Omana Self PP 

         

9,950  

               

8,901  

N2582221220

16016 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

31 
22080400

539 

OIC.1725105

8 Thomas P   Thomas P   Self PP 

       

13,918  

             

13,918  

N2582221220

16101 

15-Sep-

22 Settled 

32 
22082200

028 

OIC.1725938

3 

Uthaman V 

C 

Uthaman V 

C Self PP 

       

46,579  

             

42,812  

N2632221272

32478 

20-Sep-

22 Settled 

33 
22081200

036 

OIC.1725181

0 C Sheeja 

K P 

Satheesa 

Kumar   Spouse PP 

         

7,099  

               

6,091  

N2652221301

15091 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 

34 
22090200

430 

OIC.1725105

2 

M N 

Sivadasan 

M N 

Sivadasan Self PP 

       

33,466  

             

32,551  

N2652221301

26292 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 

35 
22082501

239 

OIC.1725094

1 

P N 

Immanuel 

P N 

Immanuel Self PP 

     

116,412  

           

109,284  

N2652221294

65009 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 

36 
22083001

192 

OIC.1445219

3 

K 

Sudharmma V Sadasivan Spouse PP 

       

31,207  

             

29,410  

N2652221301

26340 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 

37 
22082600

751 

OIC.1445250

7 

Gopinathan 

Nair K 

Gopinathan 

Nair K Self PP 

       

31,305  

             

27,910  

N2652221301

15089 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 

38 
22083100

821 

OIC.1445344

2 

Geevarghese 

E M 

Geevarghese 

E M Self PP 

       

13,420  

             

12,810  

N2652221294

59433 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 



39 
22081100

161 

OIC.1445222

4 

P V 

Narayanan   

P V 

Narayanan   Self PP 

       

16,715  

             

16,715  

N2652221301

15093 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 

40 
22081900

972 

OIC.1725109

5 Thankamma C J Paulose Spouse PP 

       

12,250  

             

11,234  

N2652221301

15095 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 

41 
22082901

067 

OIC.OIC4072

6592 Mohanan R Mohanan R Self PP 

       

12,760  

             

11,526  

N2652221294

71048 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 

42 
22090100

389 

OIC.OIC4452

7153 

Padmakuma

ri R 

Padmakuma

ri R Self PP 

       

70,181  

             

68,079  

N2652221294

59431 

22-Sep-

22 Settled 

43 
22082600

948 

OIC.1445177

6 Velappan A Velappan A Self PP 

       

39,674  

             

34,792  

N2702221356

81600 

27-Sep-

22 Settled 

44 
22082301

067 

OIC.OIC4558

2060 

C R 

Parameswar

an 

C R 

Parameswar

an Self PP 

       

36,000  

             

35,000  

N2702221356

81483 

27-Sep-

22 Settled 

45 
22082201

181 

OIC.1445194

5 

Unnikrishna

n Nair T   

Unnikrishna

n Nair T   Self PP 

       

72,094  

             

68,012  

N2702221356

81439 

27-Sep-

22 Settled 

46 
22081201

016 

OIC.1445370

7 J Nelson Beena V S Spouse PP 

     

196,195  

           

175,473  

N2702221356

81437 

27-Sep-

22 Settled 

47 
22082301

241 

OIC.1528995

2 Sulochana 

T Krishnan 

Chettiyar Spouse PP 

       

28,231  

             

26,869  209274603533 

27-Sep-

22 Settled 

48 
22082700

816 

OIC.1445206

5 

G 

Chandramat

hi Amma 

R Sadasivan 

Nair Spouse PP 

       

32,732  

             

30,784  

N2702221356

81567 

27-Sep-

22 Settled 

49 
22061000

539 

OIC.OIC4369

7999 Asha J   Asha J   Self PP 

       

50,960  

             

42,119  

N2712221367

94366 

28-Sep-

22 Settled 

50 
22082700

812 

OIC.1445371

4 

T 

Madhavakut

ti Amma 

T 

Madhavakut

ti Amma Self PP 

       

89,123  

             

69,104  

N2712221368

00475 

28-Sep-

22 Settled 

  
     
1,971,119    

            

    

 
         

  

       Family Health Plan Insurance TPA 

Limited  
 

Consolidated statement of pensioners GHIS claim settlement 2022-23            
upto 30th September 2022 



  
Corporate 

Name 

Kerala Water Authority 

(Pensioners) Claim settled    

upto 30th Sep'22  

Claim Count  Settled amount  

  Policy No 441200/48/2023/64  Upto 
previo

us 
month  

current 
month  Total 

Upto 
previous 
month  

current 
month  Total    Claim Type 

Claim 
Count 

Settled 
Amount  

  

Cashless 
Claims 50 

        
1,971,119   

399 72 471 19,713,937 2,920,299 22,634,236 

  

Reimburse
ment Claims 22 

           
949,180   

  Total 72 
        

2,920,299   
 


